
Food and Nutrition Services Staff 

Directory 
 Barbara Shaw, Coordinator 573-751-3526  Barbara.Shaw@dese.mo.gov
 Kayla Misera, Director, School Nutrition Programs 573-751-1972
 Lisa Percival, Director, Food Distribution 573-522-1974  Lisa.Percival@dese.mo.gov
 Amy Halderman, Administrative Assistant 573-751-3526  Amy.Halderman@dese.mo.gov

Nutrition Program Analyst/Specialist 

Donated Food Program 

 Andrea Powell, Food Distribution Specialist 573-751-7253  Andrea.Powell@dese.mo.gov
 DeeDee Kilson, Food Distribution Program Associate 573-751-1706  DeeDee.Kilson@dese.mo.gov
 VACANT, Administrative Assistant 573-751-2646  

Applications/Claims Processing/Statistics 

 Becky Hart, Nutrition Finance Manager 573-751-4402  Becky.Hart@dese.mo.gov
 Michelle Graziano, Administrative Assistant

(Tuesday and Friday only) 573-751-7564 Michelle.Graziano@dese.mo.gov

Food Management Contracts/Audits 

Procurement 

 Chad Maize, Lead Nutrition Program Analyst (Phone Calls Only) 573-751-7472  Chad.Maize@dese.mo.gov
 Ellen Rees, School Nutrition Program Manager (Phone Calls Only) 573-751-3852  Ellen.Rees@dese.mo.gov
 Sarah Wiskirchen, Nutrition Program Specialist, East Region 573-751-4205  Sarah.Wiskirchen@dese.mo.gov

 Samantha Taggart, Nutrition Program Specialist, Central Region 573-526-1850  Samantha.Taggart@dese.mo.gov

 Claudia Vincent, Nutrition Program Specialist, Northeast Region 573-751-7889  Claudia.Vincent@dese.mo.gov

 Nic Gorham, Nutrition Program Specialist, Northwest Region 573-751-6906  Nicolas.Gorham@dese.mo.gov

 Pamela Heimericks, Nutrition Program Specialist, Southeast
Region 573-751-0288  Pamela.Heimericks@dese.mo.gov

 VACANT, Nutrition Program Specialist, Southwest Region 573-751-7353

 Paulla White, Nutrition Program Specialist, Southeast Central
Region 573-751-1296  Paulla.White@dese.mo.gov

 Abbie McFerron, Nutrition Program Specialist, Southwest Central
Region 573-751-6638  Abbie.McFerron@dese.mo.gov

 Keely Hawkins, Nutrition Program Specialist, West Region 573-751-1920

  

 VACANT, Nutrition Program Specialist, RCCI and Charter 573-751-3862

 Keely.Hawkins@dese.mo.gov

 Kyle Heislen, Nutrition Procurement Specialist 573-522-9849  Kyle.Heislen@dese.mo.gov

 Darla Hickey, Nutrition Contract Specialist 573-751-7664  Darla.Hickey@dese.mo.gov



 Kayla.Misera@dese.mo.gov
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